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Oh	Mr.	Sun
For	Low	G	Ukulele

Key	of	C

13

9

5




















 





 











 





















 













 



















 

  














2

02

0

2

000
22

0

0

2

22

0 2 00

4
0

00

2

00
042

20 2

00
4

0
0

2

0

0

2

2

00

0

0

4

0

0

2

2

2 0

2 0

4

0

0

0

20

0

2

2































 























 



me!onen Sun, pleaseSun. shinedown

Mis ter Gold en

enGold

Mis

Sun,

Mis

terMis

terwith Oh

please

Sun.

you!"

hid

shine down

Sun,

tle

ter

play

on

ter

child

Sun.

ing be

Sun,

hind a

Sun,

are

ter

ren can

Mis

lit ask

Oh

ing you,tree. These

MisOh

"Please

me.

outcome so we

GoldSun,

C

CC D

G

G

G

G

D G

D

C

C

DC

C

G

C

G










